Share Buyback 2023

ISIN: DEO007448508

Period: 2 June 2023 - 15 December 2023

Date & Time
2023-11-10T08:15:29.767877Z
2023-11-10T08:26:44.716289Z
2023-11-10T08:26:47.548257Z
2023-11-10T08:53:06.199725Z
2023-11-10T09:04:33.089915Z
2023-11-10T09:19:25.752771Z
2023-11-10T13:24:43.691697Z
2023-11-10T13:24:43.691697Z
2023-11-10T13:31:58.719112Z

21,770.00 €

Volume
100
6
50
139
79
126
500
27
373
1,400

Average Price
15.70
15.60
15.60
15.60
15.60
15.60
15.52
15.50
15.50

15.5500

IVL!

TRAFFIC
TECHNOLOGIES

e

Currency
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Exchange
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR
XETR



